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Bus 15 Heerenveen - Oosterwolde Go to website

Direction
Heerenveen, Busstation (Perron G) — Oosterwolde, 
Busstation

46 stops

Open route schedule

Heerenveen, Busstation (Perron G)

Heerenveen, Gemeentehuis

Heerenveen, Oost (A32)

Heerenveen, Abe Lenstraboulevard

Heerenveen, Burg. Kuperusplein

Heerenveen, Gruttostraat

Heerenveen, Dominee Kingweg

Heerenveen, Heidetunnel

Heerenveen, Rotstergaastweg

Heerenveen, Thialf

Oudeschoot, Marktweg

Oudeschoot, Centrum

Heerenveen, De Kuinder

Oudeschoot, Anneburen

Mildam, Oranje Hoeve

Mildam, Mildam

Katlijk, Bisschopslaan

Katlijk, Katlijkerheide

Nieuwehorne, Houtlaan

Nieuwehorne, Pastorielaan

Nieuwehorne, Sportpark

Route schedule
Heerenveen, Busstation (Perron G) — Oosterwolde, 
Busstation

Monday 05:38-23:01

Tuesday 05:38-23:01

Wednesday 05:38-23:01

Thursday 05:38-23:01

Friday 05:38-23:01

Saturday 08:00-21:00

Sunday 10:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Heerenveen, Busstation (Perron G)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-15-940023628-667070668
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-15-940023628-667070668
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-15-940023628-667070668


Oudehorne, Nafthali

Oudehorne, Zuster de Jongweg

Oudehorne, Oldeberkoperweg

Jubbega-Schurega, Gorredijksterweg

Jubbega, Hendrik de Vosweg

Jubbega, Hartstraweg

Jubbega, Buurthuis

Jubbega, Hommedraai

Jubbega, Leenheerstraat

Jubbega 3e Sluis, Bramenstraat

Jubbega, Leidijk

Jubbega, P.W. Janssenweg

Hoornsterzwaag, Sake Kromhoutwei

Hoornsterzwaag, Freulewei

Hoornsterzwaag, Tsjerkepaed

Hoornsterzwaag, Prikkedam

Hoornsterzwaag, Jelle Heidawei

Hoornsterzwaag, Wietze Mulderreed

Donkerbroek, Kapelweg

Donkerbroek, �t West

Donkerbroek, Donkerbroek Provincialeweg

Oosterwolde, Drie Tolhekken

Oosterwolde, Nanningasluis

Oosterwolde, Jan Frankensingel

Oosterwolde, Busstation



Direction
Oosterwolde, Busstation (Perron G) — Heerenveen, 
Busstation (Uitstaphalte)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Oosterwolde, Busstation (Perron G)

Oosterwolde, Jan Frankensingel

Oosterwolde, Nanningasluis

Oosterwolde, Drie Tolhekken

Donkerbroek, Donkerbroek Provincialeweg

Donkerbroek, �t West

Donkerbroek, Kapelweg

Hoornsterzwaag, Wietze Mulderreed

Hoornsterzwaag, Jelle Heidawei

Hoornsterzwaag, Prikkedam

Hoornsterzwaag, Tsjerkepaed

Hoornsterzwaag, Freulewei

Hoornsterzwaag, Sake Kromhoutwei

Jubbega, P.W. Janssenweg

Jubbega, Leidijk

Jubbega 3e Sluis, Bramenstraat

Jubbega, Leenheerstraat

Jubbega, Hommedraai

Jubbega, Buurthuis

Jubbega, Hartstraweg

Jubbega, Hendrik de Vosweg

Jubbega-Schurega, Gorredijksterweg

Oudehorne, Oldeberkoperweg

Oudehorne, Zuster de Jongweg

Route schedule
Oosterwolde, Busstation (Perron G) — Heerenveen, 
Busstation (Uitstaphalte)

Monday 05:40-23:01

Tuesday 05:40-23:01

Wednesday 05:40-23:01

Thursday 05:40-23:01

Friday 05:40-23:01

Saturday 08:00-21:00

Sunday 10:01-21:01

Route info

Direction: Oosterwolde, Busstation (Perron G)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-15-940023628-667070668


Oudehorne, Nafthali

Nieuwehorne, Sportpark

Nieuwehorne, Pastorielaan

Nieuwehorne, Houtlaan

Katlijk, Katlijkerheide

Katlijk, Bisschopslaan

Mildam, Mildam

Mildam, Oranje Hoeve

Oudeschoot, Anneburen

Heerenveen, De Kuinder

Oudeschoot, Centrum

Oudeschoot, Marktweg

Heerenveen, Thialf

Heerenveen, Rotstergaastweg

Heerenveen, Heidetunnel

Heerenveen, Dominee Kingweg

Heerenveen, Gruttostraat

Heerenveen, Burg. Kuperusplein

Heerenveen, Abe Lenstraboulevard

Heerenveen, Oost (A32)

Heerenveen, Gemeentehuis

Heerenveen, Busstation (Uitstaphalte)

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wolvega

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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